AX Series
51
How to order ABSODEX related parts
	Related parts
Part name Compatible model No. Model No.
PC communication cable AX Series AX-RS232C-9P
*1) The PC communication cable is 2 meters long.
*2) �The "AX Tools" configuration tool is available (free of charge). The latest version can be downloaded from the following URL.
	Mounting base
Compatible model No. Model No.
AX1022T AX-AX1022-BASE-BS
AX1045T AX-AX1045-BASE-BS
AX1075T AX-AX1075-BASE-BS
AX1150T AX-AX1150-BASE-BS
AX1210T AX-AX1210-BASE-BS
AX2006T AX-AX2006-BASE-BS
AX2012T AX-AX2012-BASE-BS
AX2018T AX-AX2018-BASE-BS
	Noise filter
Part name Compatible model No. Model No.
Noise filter for power supply (Three phase/Single phase 200-230 VAC) AX Series AX-NSF-3SUP-EF10-ER-6
Noise filter for power supply (single phase 250 VAC/15A *3) AX Series AX-NSF-NF2015A-OD
Ferrite core for motor cable AX Series AX-NSF-RC5060ZZ
Clamp filter for power cable (small 2-piece set) AX6000M Series AX-NSF-ZCAT2035-0930A
Clamp filter for resolver cable (1 piece each for large and small size) AX6000M Series AX-NSF-FC01-SET
(*3) With 250 VAC It can also be used with 24 VDC.
(*4) �To make these products compliant with EU standards and CE marking or UL standards, the user is required to provide
accessories such as a circuit breaker and FG clamp. For details, refer to the instruction manual or (technical data).
	Other components
Part name Compatible model No. Model No.
Power supply connector (CN4) TS/TH Series AX-CONNECTOR-PC45
Motor cable connector (CN5) TS/TH Series AX-CONNECTOR-PC43
Power supply connector protective cover (CN4) TS/TH Series AX-COVER-KGG-PC45
Motor cable connector protective cover (CN5) TS/TH Series AX-COVER-KGG-PC43
I/O connector (CN3: For Parallel I/O) AX Series (-U0, U1) AX-CONNECTOR-MDR
I/O connector (CN3: For CC-Link) AX Series (-U2) AX-CONNECTOR-BLZ5
I/O connector (CN3: For DeviceNet) AX Series (-U4) AX-CONNECTOR-MSTB
Protection element for electromagnetic brake AX Series (-EB) AX-PARTS-TNR20V121K
Power supply connector set (with open tool) AX9000MU Series AX-CONNECTOR-04JFAT-KIT
Compatible model No. Model No.
AX4022T AX-AX4022-BASE-BS
AX4045T AX-AX4045-BASE-BS
AX4075T AX-AX4075-BASE-BS
AX4150T AX-AX4150-BASE-BS
AX4300T AX-AX4300-BASE-BS
AX4500T AX-AX4500-BASE-BS
AX6001M, AX6003M AX-AX6000-BASE-BS
* The parts listed on this page can be purchased from CKD.
Ac
tu
at
or
AX
60
00
M
D
riv
er
s
AX
90
00
M
U
Ac
tu
at
or
AX
10
00
T
Ac
tu
at
or
AX
20
00
T
Ac
tu
at
or
AX
40
00
T
D
riv
er
s
AX
90
00
TS
/T
H
D
ia
lo
g
te
rm
in
al
AX
01
80
R
el
at
ed
 p
ar
ts
m
od
el
 N
o.
 ta
bl
e